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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

September 10, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)
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TOTAL ALL FUNDS

W

FUND TOTAL

567,582.40
248,299.50
507,826.00
565,899.06
18,296.27
92,404.60
117,057.99
163.00
2,618.50
896.00
72,964.35

123.00
135.00
600.58

8,880.00

2,203,746.25




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM

Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 09/10/2025 to 09/10/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 9/10/2025 8/10/2025 2740439 00005-09-2025 829.24 Code- ZHB Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 829.24
Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 9/10/2025 8/11/2025 105472926 00005-09-2025 576.35 September Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
01-410-196 9/10/2025 8/11/2025 105472926 00005-09-2025 1,152.70 Police- (2)- September Aetna Advantage Plan
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,729.05
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 X311038850:01 00005-09-2025 375.10 Fleet- PubWks- Water Pump- TK #3
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 X311038906:01 00005-09-2025 -337.63 Credit- Fleet- PubWks- Water Pump
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC: 37.47
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 001162PH187970 00005-09-2025 214.29 Admin- Plant Services- September 2025
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 214.29
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-253 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 8645144X1 00005-09-2025 47.04 Fleet- Admin- Wiper Blades
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 47.04
BeeBerg - Bee, Bergvall and Co. P.C.
01-402-310 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 44680 00005-09-2025 1,250.00 Finance- 2024 ARPA Compliance Audit

AP-Outstanding Invoices (9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM)

Page 1


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-418-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794448
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-310

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor BeeBerg - Bee, Bergvall and Co. P.C.: 1,250.00
ChapmanC - Chapman Chrysler Jeep Dodge
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/25/2025 657226 00005-09-2025 209.95 Fleet- PubWks- A/C Maintenance- Unit 2
Total for Vendor ChapmanC - Chapman Chrysler Jeep Dodge: 209.95
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-450 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 9336046328 00005-09-2025 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 40.00
CobraEnv - Cobra Environmental Inc
01-409-450 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 4991 00005-09-2025 810.00 Squad Bldg- Ejector Pit- Pump Station
Total for Vendor CobraEnv - Cobra Environmental Inc: 810.00
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 518289494 00005-09-2025 202.00 HR- Pre-Employment Physical- Admin
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 202.00
CumminsS - Cummins Sales and Service
01-409-450 9/10/2025 8/8/2025 H2-2508520818  00005-09-2025 903.51 Bldg Maint- Police- Generator Maintenance
Total for Vendor CumminsS - Cummins Sales and Service: 903.51
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 30193 00005-09-2025 475.00 Police- Speed Devices Recertification
Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 475.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 1-Sep 00005-09-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,054.48

DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance

AP-Outstanding Invoices (9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794676
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b874c81f-38ea-414a-85dc-7f09b0c9e1df
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a59531f-019e-419f-9889-8db0a96c5aab
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.BG-NU 00005-09-2025 3,406.85 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.CODE 00005-09-2025 182.70 Code- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.CODE 00005-09-2025 13,500.29 Code- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.EXEC 00005-09-2025 1,656.82 Exec- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.EXEC 00005-09-2025 12,933.65 Exec- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948. FINANCE 00005-09-2025 3,988.90 Finance- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948. FINANCE 00005-09-2025 8,217.32 Finance- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.FLEET-NU 00005-09-2025 2,523.36 Fleet- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948. FM 00005-09-2025 2,523.36 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.FM 00005-09-2025 4,230.79 Fire Marshal- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.LIBRARY  00005-09-2025 13,612.51 Library- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.LIBRARY  00005-09-2025 790.78 Library- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.PD 00005-09-2025 140,215.33 Police- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.PD 00005-09-2025 13,153.51 Police- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948 PW-NU 00005-09-2025 3,093.53 PubWks- HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948 PW-NU 00005-09-2025 5,930.21 PubWks- Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 229,959.91
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warechouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 9/10/2025 4/11/2025 1CN199973 00006-09-2025 -11.31 Return- Fleet- PubWks- HVAC Hose
01-437-256 9/10/2025 7/2/2025 1CN203933 00006-09-2025 -110.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Brake Caliper
01-437-256 9/10/2025 7/15/2025 1CN204558 00006-09-2025 -63.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/4/2025 1CN205507 00006-09-2025 -275.90 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/4/2025 1CN205508 00006-09-2025 -273.72 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery

AP-Outstanding Invoices (9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 9/10/2025 4/11/2025 11V1158806 00006-09-2025 11.31 Fleet- PubWks- HVAC Hose
01-437-254 9/10/2025 4/11/2025 11V1158812 00006-09-2025 92.79 Fleet- Police- HVAC Hose
01-437-256 9/10/2025 6/6/2025 11V1177898 00006-09-2025 319.74 Fleet- PubWks- Battery
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/1/2025 11V1197693 00006-09-2025 275.90 Fleet- PubWks- Battery
01-437-261 9/10/2025 8/5/2025 11V1198704 00006-09-2025 26.64 Fleet- Fire- Oil Filters
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/6/2025 11V1199235 00006-09-2025 7.42 Fleet- PubWks- Cap & Valve Kit
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/7/2025 11V1199497 00006-09-2025 300.99 Fleet- PubWks- A/C Compressor- Unit #2
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/8/2025 11V1200060 00006-09-2025 13.27 Fleet- PubWks- Temp. Sensor- Unit #2
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/8/2025 11V1200200 00006-09-2025 43.35 Fleet- PubWks- A/C Cycle Switch- Unit #2
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/12/2025 11V1201162 00006-09-2025 107.27 Fleet- PubWks- Temp. Sensor- Unit #2
01-430-374 9/10/2025 8/13/2025 11V1201845 00006-09-2025 51.04 PubWks- Equipment Belts
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/15/2025 11V1202392 00006-09-2025 47.88 Fleet- PubWks- Brake Fluid
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 11V1203184 00006-09-2025 54.30 Fleet- PubWks- Washer Fluid
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 11V1204426 00006-09-2025 226.96 Fleet- PubWks- Sensor- TK #8
01-437-259 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 11V1204653 00006-09-2025 64.88 Fleet- PubWks- Fuel/Water Separator
01-437-259 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 11V1204656 00006-09-2025 239.71 Fleet- PubWks- Filters- #E-15
01-437-254 9/10/2025 2/27/2025 23CN062561 00006-09-2025 -69.99 Return- Fleet- Police- Brake Rotor
01-437-256 9/10/2025 3/5/2025 23CN062675 00006-09-2025 -26.39 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Air Filter
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/16/2025 231V401136 00006-09-2025 13.51 Fleet- PubWks- Connectors- Stock
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/23/2025 231V402065 00006-09-2025 80.94 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Additive- Stock
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/23/2025 231V402067 00006-09-2025 13.49 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Additive- Stock
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/23/2025 231V402068 00006-09-2025 64.10 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Additive- Stock
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/23/2025 231V402069 00006-09-2025 51.28 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Additive- Stock
01-437-256 9/10/2025 1/23/2025 231V402071 00006-09-2025 12.82 Fleet- PubWks- Diesel Additive- Stock
01-437-254 9/10/2025 2/26/2025 231V406992 00006-09-2025 139.98 Fleet- Police- Brake Rotor- #54-12
01-437-256 9/10/2025 3/5/2025 231V408060 00006-09-2025 26.39 Fleet- PubWks- Air Filter

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 1,455.65

FBM - Foundation Building Materials
01-409-373 9/10/2025 8/22/2025 619018286-00 00005-09-2025 4,020.56 Bldg Maint- Admin- Ceiling Tiles

Total for Vendor FBM - Foundation Building Materials: 4,020.56

Galls - Galls LLC
01-411-238 9/10/2025 8/13/2025 032217127 00005-09-2025 125.96 Fire Marshal- Uniforms
01-411-238 9/10/2025 8/15/2025 032242043 00005-09-2025 190.00 Fire Marshal- Uniforms
01-411-238 9/10/2025 8/25/2025 032336140 00005-09-2025 190.00 Fire Marshal- Uniforms

AP-Outstanding Invoices (9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-261
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e2b8d638-b379-4e1e-86d0-eecda2ec70fe
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-238

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Galls - Galls LLC
01-411-238 9/10/2025 8/28/2025 032372399 00005-09-2025 64.97 Fire Marshal- Uniforms
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 570.93
GasperH - Gasper Landscape Design and Construction
01-409-450 9/10/2025 1/22/2025 E10422 00005-09-2025 6,062.50 P&R Annual Landscape Contract- Pmt 4 of 4
Total for Vendor GasperH - Gasper Landscape Design and Construction: 6,062.50
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep01 00005-09-2025 111.80 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep02 00005-09-2025 170.30 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep03 00005-09-2025 201.76 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep04 00005-09-2025 1,231.49 Police- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep06 00005-09-2025 39.00 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep07 00005-09-2025 195.26 Code- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep08 00005-09-2025 658.32 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep09 00005-09-2025 183.82 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sepl4 00005-09-2025 259.48 Library- Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep20 00005-09-2025 107.20 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep21 00005-09-2025 209.61 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep22 00005-09-2025 411.09 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep23 00005-09-2025 2,146.95 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep25 00005-09-2025 37.00 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep26 00005-09-2025 147.35 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep27 00005-09-2025 1,193.24 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795142
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-198

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts

01-437-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep28 00005-09-2025 376.94 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep33 00005-09-2025 351.95 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 8,032.56

TUOELoca - .U.O.E. Local 542
01-430-420 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 JATC 00005-09-2025 176.00 JATC Monthly Training Fees- July
01-430-420 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 JATC 00005-09-2025 368.00 JATC Monthly Training Fees- November
01-437-196 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 November01 00005-09-2025 6,738.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- November
01-409-196 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 November02 00005-09-2025 8,984.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- November
01-430-196 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 November03 00005-09-2025 26,952.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- November
01-430-196 9/10/2025 8/31/2025 Sept03-2 00005-09-2025 2,246.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- November

Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 45,464.00

KeyFloor - Keystone Floor Products
01-409-373 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 CG528804 00005-09-2025 4,999.91 Bldg Maint- Admin- Meeting Room Carpet
01-409-373 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 CG528811 00005-09-2025 393.65 Squad Bldg- Carpet

Total for Vendor KeyFloor - Keystone Floor Products: 5,393.56

KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-437-450 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 39475 00005-09-2025 168.75 Code- Third Party Inspection

Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 168.75

LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-430-374 9/10/2025 8/15/2025 04-1208136 00005-09-2025 9.12 PubWks- Seals- #E-37
01-430-220 9/10/2025 8/15/2025 04-1208137 00005-09-2025 47.98 PubWks- Air Filter- Stock
01-430-374 9/10/2025 8/15/2025 04-1208137 00005-09-2025 36.40 PubWks- Retainers- #E-37
01-430-374 9/10/2025 8/22/2025 04-1208150 00005-09-2025 444,40 PubWks- Wheel Retainers

Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 537.90

MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-406-220 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 256283812 00005-09-2025 163.10 Admin- Office Supplies
01-413-210 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 256307904 00005-09-2025 16.58 Code- Office Supplies
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5c213a7f-540d-4d13-8e4c-17d3dd81c9b5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-210

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 179.68

McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.

01-410-238 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 249123 00005-09-2025 156.24 Police- Uniforms- Egan
01-410-238 9/10/2025 8/27/2025 249793 00005-09-2025 153.44 Police- Uniforms- Rosowski
Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 309.68

MentzerP - Patricia Mentzer
01-483-500 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 Reimbursement 00005-09-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor MentzerP - Patricia Mentzer: 37.95

MillerMa - Miller Materials
01-438-220 9/10/2025 8/16/2025 34297 00005-09-2025 771.90 9.5MM- Potholes & Inlet Repairs

Total for Vendor MillerMa - Miller Materials: 771.90

MSMser - Timothy C. O'Rourke
01-410-220 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 D3446 00005-09-2025 112.39 Police- First Aid Supplies

Total for Vendor MSMser - Timothy C. O'Rourke: 112.39

NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 376081 00005-09-2025 17.07 Fleet- PubWks- Coupler- Stock

Total for Vendor NapaAuto - Napa Auto Parts: 17.07

NorthVER - Northampton Twp. Volunteer Fire Relief Assoc.
01-489-100 9/10/2025 9/2/2025 2025 00005-09-2025 224,055.54 2025 Volunteer Fire Relief Allocation

Total for Vendor NorthVFR - Northampton Twp. Volunteer Fire Relief Assoc.: 224,055.54

OBrienF - Thomas O'Brien
01-455-450 9/10/2025 6/10/2025 061025 00005-09-2025 2,800.00 Tree Removal- Tanyard Rd

Total for Vendor OBrienF - Thomas O'Brien: 2,800.00

PADepa - PA Department of Transportation

AP-Outstanding Invoices (9/3/2025 - 2:36 PM) Page 7


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795775
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=71314451-a951-42bc-91f3-4ff1b5480b51
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795830
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=362bce33-1608-4ef9-8c90-0b780d6f3436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795915
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795977
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-489-100
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795990
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-455-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796034

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PADepa - PA Department of Transportation
01-437-254 9/10/2025 8/27/2025 LYV4040 00005-09-2025 100.00 Fleet- Police- Registration Renewal
Total for Vendor PADepa - PA Department of Transportation: 100.00
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-404-301 9/10/2025 7/1/2025 18437 00005-09-2025 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- July 2025
01-404-301 9/10/2025 8/1/2025 18438 00005-09-2025 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- August 2025
01-404-301 9/10/2025 9/2/2025 18458 00005-09-2025 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- September 2025
Total for Vendor Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC: 6,000.00
Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-409-220 9/10/2025 8/18/2025 533975 00005-09-2025 62.75 Bldg Maint- Reserved Parking Sign
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 62.75
SCANTEK - SCANTEK
01-413-450 9/10/2025 8/4/2025 26414 00005-09-2025 6,523.08 Code- Scanning Service
Total for Vendor SCANTEK - SCANTEK: 6,523.08
SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.
01-409-373 9/10/2025 8/20/2025 4927-7 00005-09-2025 438.53 Bldg Maint- Admin- Paint
Total for Vendor SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.: 438.53
ShumanP - Philip B. Shuman
01-430-238 9/10/2025 8/21/2025 2507 00005-09-2025 611.86 PubWks- Uniforms
Total for Vendor ShumanP - Philip B. Shuman: 611.86
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-252 9/10/2025 8/28/2025 38071 00005-09-2025 799.00 Admin- Electric Smart UPS Unit
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 799.00
Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery
01-437-259 9/10/2025 8/26/2025 37152 00005-09-2025 314.90 Fleet- PubWks- Battery
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796034
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796382
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7fdfdef0-d149-4cbc-9326-bffaa39e3c94
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796456
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-252
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796693
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery: 314.90
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-409-373 9/10/2025 8/22/2025 S100074270.001  00005-09-2025 1,959.62 Bldg Maint- Admin- Cable & Receptacles
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 1,959.62
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/16/2025 1140035805 00005-09-2025 437.16 Fleet- PubWks- Tire Service- #M-1
01-437-253 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 1140035822 00005-09-2025 31.57 Fleet- Admin- PA Emissions Inspection- TM-1
01-437-256 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 1140035827 00005-09-2025 31.57 Fleet- PubWks- PA Emissions Inspection- BM-M
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 500.30
Wehrmann - Officer Robert Wehrmann
01-410-460 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 Reimbursement 00005-09-2025 27.55 Police- Training- Meals
Total for Vendor Wehrmann - Officer Robert Wehrmann: 27.55
Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company
01-430-374 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 3490958 00005-09-2025 78.42 PubWks- S-Hooks
Total for Vendor Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company: 78.42
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-253 9/10/2025 8/19/2025 1153989 00005-09-2025 530.00 Fleet- Admin- Back Window- TM-1
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 530.00
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 555,698.57
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AIfO - Oleg Alf
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/10/2025 WE 08/10/2025 00005-09-2025 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/17/2025 WE 08/17/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a0dd88dd-aed5-4b0b-82a7-e9e37fa054c7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796914
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=48014d3c-e08e-42ac-b83e-91e32b3437ed
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
Total for Vendor AlfO - Oleg Alf: 270.00
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/10/2025 WE 08/10/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/17/2025 WE 08/17/2025 00005-09-2025 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 390.00
DelaneyK - Kevin Delaney
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/10/2025 WE 08/10/2025 00005-09-2025 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/24/2025 WE 08/24/2025 00005-09-2025 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DelaneyK - Kevin Delaney: 120.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
03-403-160 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 2-Sep 00005-09-2025 1,140.00 Tax Collector Commission- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,140.00
DesaroA - Andrew Desaro
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/3/2025 WE 08/03/2025 00005-09-2025 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DesaroA - Andrew Desaro: 90.00
DitriD - Domenico Ditri
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/17/2025 WE 08/17/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/24/2025 WE 08/24/2025 00005-09-2025 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DitriD - Domenico Ditri: 390.00
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
03-411-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.FD 00005-09-2025 13,031.36 HRA- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=43cfad6b-6fcb-4e37-a399-a88a11a036d7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e3f24dcc-97a4-4a74-ad0b-e18add766273
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3b42c907-ceaa-43f2-bcb8-a6f003f6252a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-196

Vendor

UnitedR - United Refrigeration Inc.

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
03-411-196 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 29948.FD 00005-09-2025 64,496.48 Health Premiums- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 77,527.84
Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/17/2025 WE 08/17/2025 00005-09-2025 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/24/2025 WE 08/24/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak: 330.00
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/17/2025 WE 08/17/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 9/10/2025 8/24/2025 WE 08/24/2025 00005-09-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 420.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
03-411-199 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep05 00005-09-2025 1,463.46 Group Life Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-198 9/10/2025 9/1/2025 Sep24 00005-09-2025 2,468.71 Group Disability Insurance- Sep 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 3,932.17
Jammer - Jammer Doors
03-409-373 9/10/2025 8/13/2025 54079 00005-09-2025 603.00 Station #83- Garage Door Repair
Total for Vendor Jammer - Jammer Doors: 603.00
NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department
03-411-500 9/10/2025 9/2/2025 2025 00005-09-2025 150,000.00 2025 Payment #2 Contribution
Total for Vendor NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department: 150,000.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-196